
Ziemassvētku turnīrs
SK AMAZONES (ZST_2025)
Rīga, No 27-12-2025 līdz 28-12-2025

Compound
1
4

OLEKSEJENKO Julija
GAILĪTIS Gaidis

LAT-AMA
LAT-AMA

140
60

3
2

ŠVEICIS Andis
JANSONS Dainis

LAT-SAV
LAT-LPK

0
1

Bronza

Gailītis G.
Šveicis A.

1
0

Zelts

28 28 28 27 29
29 28 28 28 28

Oleksejenko J.
Jansons D.

140
141
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